

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-06	613	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Oak Foundation - EnCompass Academy	land Schools
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/10/2013				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/10/2013	
Enactment date:	4/10/	2013			Enactment #:	13-0640	
Title:	Approval by Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a maximum of 590.00 hours of service to provide fiscal sponsorship and management, resource management, grants prospecting, monitoring and reporting, newsletters, postcards, website development, translation, and family engagement support, fitness and arts enrichment at EnCompass Academy, for the period of March 1, 2013 through June 13, 2013 in an amount not to exceed \$29,500.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-0613 Professional Services Contract - Oakland Schools Foundation - EnCompass Academy						
Contact:	tram.nguyen@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
4/10/2013	1	Board of	Education		Ado	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
Approval by Boar	d of Ea	ducation o	f a Profess	ional	Services Contrac	t between District and Oakland School	s Foundation

Approval by Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a maximum of 590.00 hours of service to provide fiscal sponsorship and management, resource management, grants prospecting, monitoring and reporting, newsletters, postcards, website development, translation, and family engagement support, fitness and arts enrichment at EnCompass Academy, for the period of March 1, 2013 through June 13, 2013 in an amount not to exceed \$29,500.00. [Enter body here.]